STIEBEL ELTRON

VITA STRAWBERRY (STE)

SHOWER FILTER

The main features

Pure Vitamin C (ascorbic acid) as an ingredient reduces residual chlorine and rust in

tap water

Relieves skin irritation and other allergies

Improves the condition of the skin and hair

Good for lung and respiratory health as it reduces chlorine inhalation in the shower

Organic oil in the filter media improves the skin’s moisture level during and after a

shower

Saururus Chinensis extract has a natural antibacterial function that conditions the skin

(except Vita Strawberry)

Choice of multiple fragrances to suit all tastes
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Technical datasheet

PRODUCT-NO.: 203730

VITA ACACIA (STE)

Product-No.: 203731

VITA GREEN TEA (STE)
Product-No.: 203733

VITA LAVENDER (STE)
Product-No.: 203729

VITA ROSE (STE)
Product-No.: 203732



STIEBEL ELTRON

Type

Part no.

Technical data

Height

Diameter

Weight

Filter type

Colour

Fragrance

Filtration stages

Filter stage 1

Filter stage 2

Filter stage 3

Connection

Maximum flow rate

VITA ACACIA (STE)

203731

138 mm

46 mm

0.2 kg

Water filter

white

Acacia

5 Stage

Sediment filter

Pure ascorbic
acid (vitamin C)

Olive oil

1/2 inch

71

VITA GREEN
TEA (STE)

203733

138 mm

46 mm

0.2 kg

Water filter

white

Green Tea

5 Stage

Sediment filter

Pure ascorbic
acid (vitamin C)

Olive oil

1/2 inch

71
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VITA LAVENDER
(STE)

203729

138 mm

46 mm

0.2 kg

Water filter

white

Lavender

4 Stage

Sediment filter

Pure ascorbic
acid (vitamin C)

Saururus

chinensis extract

1/2 inch

71
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Type

Part no.

Technical data

Height

Diameter

Weight

Filter type

Colour

Fragrance

Filtration stages

Filter stage 1

Filter stage 2

Filter stage 3

Connection

Maximum flow rate

VITA ROSE (STE)

203732

136 mm

46 mm

0.2 kg

Water filter

white

Rose

5 Stage

Sediment filter

Pure ascorbic
acid (vitamin C)

Sweet almond oil

1/2 inch

71
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VITA STRAWBERRY
(STE)

203730

138 mm

46 mm

0.2 kg

Water filter

white

Strawberry

3.0 Stage

Sediment filter

Pure ascorbic
acid (vitamin C)

Naturally fragrant
strawberry oil

1/2 inch

71
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Contact information

You have questions? We appreciate to help you:
Call 02-021-9300
Write an email to th-info@stiebel-eltron.com

Installation information

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install
appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should also
be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power supply
utility required for the appliance installation.



