

VITA STRAWBERRY (STE)

SHOWER FILTER PRODUCT-NO.: 203730

The main features

Pure Vitamin C (ascorbic acid) as an ingredient reduces residual chlorine and rust in tap water

Relieves skin irritation and other allergies

Improves the condition of the skin and hair

Good for lung and respiratory health as it reduces chlorine inhalation in the shower

Organic oil in the filter media improves the skin's moisture level during and after a shower

Saururus Chinensis extract has a natural antibacterial function that conditions the skin (except Vita Strawberry)

Choice of multiple fragrances to suit all tastes





VITA ACACIA (STE)

Product-No.: 203731



VITA GREEN TEA (STE)

Product-No.: 203733



VITA LAVENDER (STE)

Product-No.: 203729



VITA ROSE (STE)

Product-No.: 203732









Туре	VITA ACACIA (STE)	VITA GREEN TEA (STE)	VITA LAVENDER (STE)
Part no.	203731	203733	203729

Technical data

Maximum flow rate	7	7 1	71
Connection	1/2 inch	1/2 inch	1/2 inch
Filter stage 3	Olive oil	Olive oil	Saururus chinensis extract
Filter stage 2	Pure ascorbic acid (vitamin C)	Pure ascorbic acid (vitamin C)	Pure ascorbic acid (vitamin C)
Filter stage 1	Sediment filter	Sediment filter	Sediment filter
Filtration stages	5 Stage	5 Stage	4 Stage
Fragrance	Acacia	Green Tea	Lavender
Colour	white	white	white
ilter type	Water filter	Water filter	Water filter
Veight	0.2 kg	0.2 kg	0.2 kg
Diameter	46 mm	46 mm	46 mm
leight	138 mm	138 mm	138 mm







Туре	VITA ROSE (STE)	VITA STRAWBERRY (STE)
Part no.	203732	203730

Technical data

Height	136 mm	138 mm
Diameter	46 mm	46 mm
Weight	0.2 kg	0.2 kg
Filter type	Water filter	Water filter
Colour	white	white
Fragrance	Rose	Strawberry
Filtration stages	5 Stage	3.0 Stage
Filter stage 1	Sediment filter	Sediment filter
Filter stage 2	Pure ascorbic acid (vitamin C)	Pure ascorbic acid (vitamin C)
Filter stage 3	Sweet almond oil	Naturally fragrant strawberry oil
Connection	1/2 inch	1/2 inch
Maximum flow rate	7	7



Contact information

You have questions? We appreciate to help you: Call 02-021-9300 Write an email to th-info@stiebel-eltron.com

Installation information

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should also be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power supply utility required for the appliance installation.